| Features |
| Introduction |
| Applications |
Greenhouses / Mushroom farming / Industrial safety / AHUs in high RH regions
Using patented state-of-the-art non-dispersive infrared(NDIR)wave-guide technology and offers
reliable measurements
Comply to EMC directive 2014 / 30 / EU
CO2 Measuring range : 0 … 2,000 / 0 … 5,000 / 0 … 10,000 / 0 … 20,000 (PPM) (Max. : 50,000 PPM)；IP rating : IP65

If analog output is connected to a controller, the same ground reference has to be used for the GS07 unit and for the control system.
| Diagram |
| Ordering Guide |
1 5
C : Wall (Clamp)
F : Duct (Flange)
1 : 4 ... 20 mA
6 : 0 ... 10 V
N : RS-485
CO2 RangeOutput
C
Installation
2 : 2000 PPM
5 : 5000 PPM
8 : 10000 PPM
9 : 20000 PPM (0 ... 2 vol.%)
W : Other (Max. 0 ... 5 vol.%, accuracy : ±200 PPM±10% of reading )
GS07   － －
Air Quality-GS07